LED Neon Light
Flat 4.57 Watt RGBW
Flat 4.57 Watt RGBW
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Part Number Configuration
NEON FLT_4.57W HB 24VDC WHT
Category Family Bend
(bnd)
Operating
Voltage (ov)
Finish
(fin)
Light Colour
(lc)
Connection
(con)
NEON FLT_4.57W HB	�
Horizontal
Bend
24VDC WHT	 RGBW2700K
RGBW3000K
RGBW4000K
RGBW5000K
Snap Connectors2: 	 Injection Molded:
IN_AE-CST-OUT_AE-CST	 IN_E-30-OUT_E-30
IN_AE-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_E-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AL-CST-OUT_AR-CST	 IN_SL-30-OUT_SR-30
IN_AL-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_SL-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AR-CST-OUT_AL-CST	 IN_SR-30-OUT_SL-30
IN_AR-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_SR-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AB-CST-OUT_AB-CST	 IN_B-30-OUT_B-30
IN_AB-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_B-30-OUT_ENDCAP
LED Neon Light • Flat 4.57 Watt RGBW
See connections page for alternative connector types and dimensions.Standard Snap Connector shown.
Dimensions in millimeters.
1 See Connections page(s) for more details. 2Can be Field Installed.
Length Custom Length1 cuttable every 3.25”
Operating Voltage (ov) 24V DC
Finish (fin) WHT	 White
Light Colour (lc)
Correlated Colour Temperature
(CCT)
RGBW2700K	 Colour Changing with 2700K
RGBW3000K	 Colour Changing with 3000K
RGBW4000K	 Colour Changing with 4000K
RGBW5000K	 Colour Changing with 5000K
Also available in Whites and Single Colours.
Pease see individual product spec sheets
Bend (bnd) HB	 Horizontal Bend
Connection (con) 1
Snap connectors:2	 Injection molded:
IN_AE-CST-OUT_AE-CST	 IN_E-30-OUT_E-30
IN_AE-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_E-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AL-CST-OUT_AR-CST	 IN_SL-30-OUT_SR-30
IN_AL-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_SL-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AR-CST-OUT_AL-CST	 IN_SR-30-OUT_SL-30
IN_AR-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_SR-30-OUT_ENDCAP
IN_AB-CST-OUT_AB-CST	 IN_B-30-OUT_B-30
IN_AB-CST-OUT_ENDCAP	 IN_B-30-OUT_ENDCAP
Beam Angle (ba) Degrees 160°
Light Output
Lumens RGBW4000K	 302.9	 per foot
IP Rating IP67
Dimensions with snap connector
Width, Height, Length
W	 0.76”	 19.5 mm
H	 1.08”	 27.5 mm
L	 Specify maximum length in inches1
Watts 4.57 Watts per footCST
46.5
0101 020220
19
27

L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Dimensions in millimeters
Part Number Configuration
TRACK NEON-1724SL3 CST SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
TRACK NEON-1724SL3 CST  Custom Length SIL	 Silver N	 None
Finish (fin) SIL	 Silver
Lens (ln) N	 None
Custom Length
Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Standard length 1 m (39”), maximum 2.5 m (98”)
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
1000
std.16.8
23.8
LED Track • Neon 1724 Self-Locking
01 020201
0101 020220
Page 7
v20231005v20231005
Page 7
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Dimensions in millimeters
Part Number Configuration
CLIP NEON-1724SL3 20MM SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
CLIP NEON-1724SL3 20MM  0.78 Inches SIL	 Silver N	 None
Finish (fin) SIL	 Silver
Lens (ln) N	 None
Length 20 mm	 0.78 Inches (Tolerance +/– 0.3mm)
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
16.8
23.8
20
LED Clip • Neon 1724 Self-Locking
01 0202201
01 0202201
Page 8
v20231005v20231005
Page 8
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Dimensions in millimeters
Part Number Configuration
TRACK NEON-1724SL3-H_BND CST SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
TRACK NEON-1724SL3-H_BND CST  Custom Length SIL	 Silver N	 None
Finish (fin) SIL	 Silver
Lens (ln) N	 None
Custom Length
Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Standard length 1 m (39”), maximum 2.5 m (98”)
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
24.8
15.9
15.9
24.8
1000
std.
LED Track • Neon 1724 Self-Locking Horizontal Bend
Page 9
v20231005v20231005
Page 9
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Dimensions in millimeters
Part Number Configuration
TRACK NEON-1724SL3-REC CST SIL N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
TRACK NEON-1724SL3-REC CST  Custom Length SIL	 Silver N	 None
Finish (fin) SIL	 Silver
Lens (ln) N	 None
Custom Length
Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Standard length 1 m (39”), maximum 2.5 m (98”)
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
15.9
24.8
25.5
LED Track • Neon 1724 Self-Locking Recessed
Page 10
v20231005v20231005
Page 10
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
LED Track/Clip • Neon 1724 Self-Locking
Mounting Guide
Straight Install Curved Install
Horizontal
Bend
Vertical
Bend
Straight Install
Secure every 4 feet
Curved Install
Place clips for every one
foot of light.
0101
Straight Install
Gently place Neon inside track.
Screw head
completely
flush with
bottom
of track
Mount LED Neon lights in long lengths of track to achieve straight installations
OR multiple clips along a rounded surface for curved insallations
20 mmTrack
1 meter (2 meter length available as special order)
(field cuttable to custom lengths)
0101
Horizontal
Bend
Straight Install
Gently place Neon inside track or clips. Only the Neon body fits
inside the track and connectors will fall just outside.
Page 11
v20231005
Page 11
v20231005
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Part Number Configuration
TRACK NEON-1724PVC CST WHT N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
TRACK NEON-1724PVC CST  Custom Length WHT	 White N	 None
Finish (fin) WHT	 White
Lens (ln) N	 None
Custom Length
Custom Track lengths available
Please specify length in inches
Standard length 1 m (39”), maximum 2 m (78”)
Housing PVC
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
Installation Note
No self-locking feature
Recommended for undermount installations, use silicone to
secure light into track.
24.4
14 1000
std.
LED Track • Neon 1724 PVC
0101 0202
Page 12
v20231005v20231005
Page 12
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Part Number Configuration
CLIP NEON-1724PVC 20MM WHT N
Category Family Length Finish Lens
CLIP NEON-1724PVC 20MM  0.78 Inches WHT	 White N	 None
Finish (fin) WHT	 White
Lens (ln) N	 None
Length 20 mm	 0.78 Inches (Tolerance +/– 0.3mm)
Housing Plastic
Compatible Lights
Flat 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round 4.57W LED Neon Light
NEON-RND_4.57W-HB-ov-fin-lc-con
Round High Temperature 2.2W LED Neon Light
NEON-RNDHT_2.2W-HB-24VDC-WHT-lc-con
Installation Note No self-locking feature
Not recommended for undermount installations
24.4
14
20
LED Clip • Neon 1724 PVC
0101
0202
Page 13
v20231005v20231005
Page 13
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Ensure tracks are wiped down and
clean. Apply silicone to the inner surface
of the track.
0101
Mount LED Neon lights in long lengths of track to achieve straight installations
OR multiple clips along a rounded surface for curved insallations
Track
20 mm
Straight Install
Curved InstallStraight Install
Curved Install Straight Install Curved Install
Screw head
completely
flush with
bottom
of track
0101
1 meter (2 meter length available as special order)
(field cuttable to custom lengths)
Gently lay Neon inside track. Some connectors may not fit into
tracks. In these situations, only neon body fits inside the track and
larger connectors will fall just outside.
LED Track/Clip • Neon 1724 PVC
Mounting Guide
Page 14
v20231005
Page 14
v20231005
Project Type
2883 Portland Drive, Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329) Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
LED Neon • Flat 4.57 Watt RGBW
Wiring Instructions
NEON-FLT_4.57W-HB-24VDC-fin-lc-con – POWER-21-24VDC-watt DIMMABLE
Power
Supply
20 Watt
Class 2
40 Watt
Class 2